
Regions-Einzelmeisterschaften Region 5 Jungen und Mädchen 11, 13, 15 und 19
Löffingen / 27.11.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jonathan Gilbert/Linus Meerpohl Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

2 Julian Bär/Levi Ziegelmeier Ortenau TTC Renchen

3 Ole Fleig/Finley Hofmann Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Hannes Yu/Zeno Linsin Oberrhein TTC Lörrach / TTC Hasel

5 Luis Patega Rojo/Joshua Klemann Hochschwarzwald TTSV Mönchweiler / TTC Bräunlingen

5 Delin Li/Bennet Kopp Ortenau TTSF Hohberg / TTC Renchen

5 Peter Ruhland/Nick Potzkai Bodensee SV Bohlingen / TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

5 Max Köhler/Noah Wolf Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt / TTV Bühlertal

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Julian Bär Ortenau TTC Renchen

2 Jonathan Gilbert Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Linus Meerpohl Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

4 Levi Ziegelmeier Ortenau TTC Renchen

5 Ole Fleig Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

5 Finley Hofmann Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

5 Bennet Kopp Ortenau TTC Renchen

5 Zeno Linsin Oberrhein TTC Hasel

9 Max Köhler Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

9 Delin Li Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

9 Luis Patega Rojo Hochschwarzwald TTSV Mönchweiler

9 Hannes Yu Oberrhein TTC Lörrach

13 Joshua Klemann Hochschwarzwald TTC Bräunlingen

13 Nick Potzkai Bodensee TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

13 Peter Ruhland Bodensee SV Bohlingen

13 Noah Wolf Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTV Bühlertal

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Noah Brand/Konstantin Chepkasov Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

2 Finn Roth/Iven Dohm Ortenau / Rastatt/Baden-BadenTTSF Hohberg / TTF Rastatt

3 Jonas Hilberer/Tim Herb Ortenau / Breisgau TTSF Hohberg / FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Max Vogt/Bastian Irrgang Ortenau TTC Renchen / TTC Willstätt

5 Maximilian Oelkuch/Sebastian Graetz TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach / TTC Stockach-Zizenhausen

5 Noel Wössner/Luca Jegg Hochschwarzwald TTSV Mönchweiler / TTF Stühlingen

5 Julius Probst/Finn Scholze Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTG Achern / TTF Rastatt

5 Moritz Ruch/Salvador Von Lehsten Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg / TSV Kandern
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Regions-Einzelmeisterschaften Region 5 Jungen und Mädchen 11, 13, 15 und 19
Löffingen / 27.11.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Noah Brand Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

2 Finn Roth Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

3 Max Vogt Ortenau TTC Renchen

4 Jonas Hilberer Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

5 Konstantin Chepkasov Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

5 Iven Dohm Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

5 Bastian Irrgang Ortenau TTC Willstätt

5 Maximilian Oelkuch Bodensee TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

9 Luca Jegg Hochschwarzwald TTF Stühlingen

9 Julius Probst Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTG Achern

9 Moritz Ruch Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg

9 Salvador Von Lehsten Oberrhein TSV Kandern

13 Sebastian Graetz TTC Stockach-Zizenhausen

13 Tim Herb Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

13 Finn Scholze Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

13 Noel Wössner Hochschwarzwald TTSV Mönchweiler

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Noah Gummenscheimer/Benjamin Illner Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg / TTC Bad Krozingen

2 Lukas Hägele/Daniel Gibs Hochschwarzwald / Rastatt/Baden-BadenDJK Villingen / TTF Rastatt

3 Hawon Park/Felix Petraschka Oberrhein ESV Weil / SV Nollingen

3 Cedrik Dohm/Jakob Schwab Rastatt/Baden-Baden / BreisgauTTF Rastatt / FT V. 1844 Freiburg

5 David Mahler/Jan Agethen Hochschwarzwald TTC Bräunlingen / DJK Donaueschingen

5 Marvin Meier/Andrew Arnold Ortenau TTC Renchen / DJK Offenburg

5 David Wahl-Poza/Nicolas Küpfer Bodensee TTC Singen / TSV Mimmenhausen

5 Florian Kempf/Ibrahim Morina Oberrhein / Ortenau TTC Laufenburg / TTC Friesenheim

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Noah Gummenscheimer Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

2 Marvin Meier Ortenau TTC Renchen

3 Lukas Hägele Hochschwarzwald DJK Villingen

4 Cedrik Dohm Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

5 Daniel Gibs Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

5 Ibrahim Morina Ortenau TTC Friesenheim

5 Hawon Park (KR) Oberrhein ESV Weil

5 Felix Petraschka Oberrhein SV Nollingen

9 Andrew Arnold Ortenau DJK Offenburg

9 Benjamin Illner Breisgau TTC Bad Krozingen

9 Jakob Schwab Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

9 David Wahl-Poza Bodensee TTC Singen

13 Jan Agethen Hochschwarzwald DJK Donaueschingen

13 Florian Kempf Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg

13 Nicolas Küpfer Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen

13 David Mahler Hochschwarzwald TTC Bräunlingen
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Regions-Einzelmeisterschaften Region 5 Jungen und Mädchen 11, 13, 15 und 19
Löffingen / 27.11.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jakob Amann/Edi Morina Rastatt/Baden-Baden / OrtenauTTC Iffezheim / TTC Friesenheim

2 Noah Heimpel/Florian Streifeneder Ortenau / Breisgau DJK Offenburg / FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Lars Maier/Julian Disch Ortenau / Breisgau TTSF Hohberg / FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Melih Özdemir/Moritz Konrad Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt / TV Lichtental

5 Luis Herr/Elijah Baumann TTF Oberkirch / TTSF Hohberg

5 Henry Kuck/Lucas Diestelberger Oberrhein TTC Wehr

5 Finn Krebs/Leandro Kirmair Hochschwarzwald DJK Villingen / TV Neustadt

5 Leon Hermann/Robin Widmer Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Lars Maier Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

2 Florian Streifeneder Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Henry Kuck Oberrhein TTC Wehr

4 Elijah Baumann Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

5 Julian Disch Breisgau FT V. 1844 Freiburg

5 Leon Hermann Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen

5 Moritz Konrad Rastatt/Baden-Baden TV Lichtental

5 Robin Widmer Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen

9 Noah Heimpel Ortenau DJK Offenburg

9 Luis Herr TTF Oberkirch

9 Edi Morina Ortenau TTC Friesenheim

9 Melih Özdemir Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

13 Jakob Amann Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTC Iffezheim

13 Lucas Diestelberger Oberrhein TTC Wehr

13 Leandro Kirmair Hochschwarzwald TV Neustadt

13 Finn Krebs Hochschwarzwald DJK Villingen

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Valentina Ketterer/Ziva Schufft Hochschwarzwald / BodenseeTTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach / TTC Singen

2 Pia Meinzer/Clara De Barry Ortenau TTV Schmieheim / TTC Durbach

3 Leonie Strub/Anna Faisullina Breisgau TTC Ehrenkirchen / TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg

3 Pauline Greschkowitz/Ida Maria Stoißer Breisgau / Oberrhein ESV Freiburg / TTC Hasel

5 Leonie Bär/Annika Heuberger Ortenau TTC Renchen / DJK Offenburg

5 Andreea Diana Costache/Sofija Kotaras Oberrhein TTC Hasel

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Pia Meinzer Ortenau TTV Schmieheim

2 Valentina Ketterer Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

3 Ziva Schufft Bodensee TTC Singen

4 Leonie Bär Ortenau TTC Renchen

5 Anna Faisullina Breisgau TTC Blau-Weiss Freiburg

5 Pauline Greschkowitz Breisgau ESV Freiburg

7 Annika Heuberger Ortenau DJK Offenburg

7 Sofija Kotaras Oberrhein TTC Hasel

7 Ida Maria Stoißer Oberrhein TTC Hasel

10 Andreea Diana Costache (AM) Oberrhein TTC Hasel

10 Clara De Barry Ortenau TTC Durbach

10 Leonie Strub Breisgau TTC Ehrenkirchen
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Regions-Einzelmeisterschaften Region 5 Jungen und Mädchen 11, 13, 15 und 19
Löffingen / 27.11.2022

Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Evelina Kriger/Emilia Di Miceli Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt / TV Gernsbach

2 Sophia Kuck/Anna Schall Oberrhein TTC Wehr / TTC Lauchringen

3 Carla Dombrowski/Magdalena Eckert Oberrhein TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau / TTC Laufenburg

3 Lena Heuberger/Emely Weber Ortenau TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

5 Valena Schulz/Hanna Burt Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

5 Johanna Schuster/Marie Fritzsche Bodensee TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach / SV Bohlingen

5 Marie Greschkowitz/Lucy Holz Breisgau ESV Freiburg / TTC Staufen

5 Elina Gerold/Leni Weimer Breisgau / Ortenau TTC Ehrenkirchen / TTSF Hohberg

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Anna Schall Oberrhein TTC Lauchringen

2 Sophia Kuck Oberrhein TTC Wehr

3 Evelina Kriger Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

4 Magdalena Eckert Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg

5 Emilia Di Miceli Rastatt/Baden-Baden TV Gernsbach

5 Carla Dombrowski Oberrhein TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Marie Greschkowitz Breisgau ESV Freiburg

5 Leni Weimer Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

9 Lena Heuberger Ortenau TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

9 Lucy Holz Breisgau TTC Staufen

9 Johanna Schuster Bodensee TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

9 Emely Weber Ortenau TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

13 Hanna Burt Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

13 Marie Fritzsche Bodensee SV Bohlingen

13 Elina Gerold Breisgau TTC Ehrenkirchen

13 Valena Schulz Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Jana Mittmann/Lena Sadrina Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach / TTF Stühlingen

2 Hannah Kohler/Elisabeth Stil Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTV Bühlertal / TTF Rastatt

3 Vanessa Völkel/Leonie Kovac Oberrhein ESV Weil

3 Melina Felek/Emilia Träris Hochschwarzwald / Breisgau TTC Blumberg / TTC Borussia Grißheim

5 Nisreen Alaliwe/Talea Ebert Oberrhein TTC Hasel

5 Lynn-Beryl Reisig/Emily Erb Ortenau DJK Offenburg / TTC Friesenheim

5 Jannika Gerber/Rebecca Ross de Jesus Breisgau TTC Forchheim / SV Kirchzarten

5 Sarah Stöldt/Emma Walter Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen / SV Allensbach
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Regions-Einzelmeisterschaften Region 5 Jungen und Mädchen 11, 13, 15 und 19
Löffingen / 27.11.2022

Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Lena Sadrina Hochschwarzwald TTF Stühlingen

2 Hannah Kohler Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTV Bühlertal

3 Vanessa Völkel (CH) Oberrhein ESV Weil

4 Jana Mittmann Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

5 Nisreen Alaliwe Oberrhein TTC Hasel

5 Talea Ebert Oberrhein TTC Hasel

5 Leonie Kovac Oberrhein ESV Weil

5 Sarah Stöldt Bodensee TSV Mimmenhausen

9 Melina Felek Hochschwarzwald TTC Blumberg

9 Jannika Gerber Breisgau TTC Forchheim

9 Elisabeth Stil Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

9 Emilia Träris Breisgau TTC Borussia Grißheim

13 Emily Erb Ortenau TTC Friesenheim

13 Lynn-Beryl Reisig Ortenau DJK Offenburg

13 Rebecca Ross de Jesus Breisgau SV Kirchzarten

13 Emma Walter Bodensee SV Allensbach

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Lena Fritz/Sabrina Himmelsbach Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

2 Finnja Böhm/Leoni Kury Breisgau TTC Suggental

3 Megan Cytacki/Julia Derr Breisgau / Ortenau TTC Suggental / DJK Offenburg

3 Angelina Credo/Nina Rath Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

5 Eileen Wiedemann/Hour Alsayed Hochschwarzwald TTF Stühlingen

5 Arina Starodubcev/Lara Himmelsbach Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg / TTC Wehr

5 Michaela Kopp/Lara Mittmann Ortenau / Hochschwarzwald TTC Berghaupten / TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

5 Chiara Laube/Lisa Schienle Bodensee / Breisgau SV Allensbach / TTC Nimburg

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Megan Cytacki Breisgau TTC Suggental

2 Lena Fritz Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

3 Sabrina Himmelsbach Ortenau TTSF Hohberg

4 Leoni Kury Breisgau TTC Suggental

5 Hour Alsayed (PS) Hochschwarzwald TTF Stühlingen

5 Finnja Böhm Breisgau TTC Suggental

5 Angelina Credo Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

5 Lara Mittmann Hochschwarzwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

9 Lara Himmelsbach Oberrhein TTC Wehr

9 Michaela Kopp Ortenau TTC Berghaupten

9 Nina Rath Rastatt/Baden-Baden TTF Rastatt

9 Eileen Wiedemann Hochschwarzwald TTF Stühlingen

13 Julia Derr Ortenau DJK Offenburg

13 Chiara Laube Bodensee SV Allensbach

13 Lisa Schienle Breisgau TTC Nimburg

13 Arina Starodubcev Oberrhein TTC Laufenburg
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